
～９：００ ～１０：００ ～１１：００ ～１２：００ ～１３：００ ～１４：００ ～１５：００ ～１６：００ ～１７：００ ～１８：００ ～１９：００ ～２０：００ ～２１：００ ～２２：００
1 月
2 火
3 水
4 木 予約1/3
5 金
6 土
7 日
8 月
9 火
10 水
11 木 予約1/3
12 金
13 土
14 日
15 月
16 火
17 水
18 木
19 金
20 土
21 日
22 月
23 火
24 水
25 木 予約1/3
26 金
27 土
28 日
29 月
30 火

予約1/3
予約1/3

予約半面 予約全面
予約1/3 予約1/3 予約1/3 予約全面 予約1/3

予約1/3 予約1/3 予約全面 予約全面
予約1/3 予約1/3 予約1/3 予約2/3

予約全面 予約1/3
予約1/3 予約1/3 予約半面
予約1/3 予約1/3 予約1/3

予約全面
予約全面

予約全面 予約半面 予約全面

予約1/3 予約1/3 予約半面
予約全面
予約全面

予約1/3 予約1/3 予約1/3 予約全面 予約1/3

予約1/3
予約全面
予約半面

予約半面 予約全面

予約1/3 予約1/3 予約1/3 予約2/3

予約1/3 予約1/3 予約半面
予約1/3 予約1/3 予約全面 予約全面

予約1/3
予約半面 予約全面

予約1/3 予約1/3 予約1/3 予約全面 予約1/3

予約1/3 予約1/3 予約1/3 予約2/3
予約1/3

予約半面
予約1/3 予約1/3 予約全面予約全面

6月アリーナ予約表

日 曜日
時間

予約半面 予約全面
予約1/3 予約1/3 予約1/3 予約全面 予約1/3
予約1/3 予約1/3






